South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 11:23:07 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0054 General Bill, By Rankin, Richardson, Elliott, Fair and Ford
Similar (S 0166)
Summary: Uniform start date for schools

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 5 OF TITLE 59 OF THE 1976 CODE, BY ADDING SECTION 59-5-72, TO ESTABLISH
THAT THE START DATE FOR ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOLS OF THIS STATE MUST NOT BE SET
EARLIER THAN AUGUST 25TH OF EACH YEAR AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE SCHOOL END DATE MUST NOT BE SET
MORE THAN SEVEN DAYS AFTER THE LAST DAY OF THE PALMETTO ACHIEVEMENT CHALLENGE TEST.

12/08/04
12/08/04
01/11/05
01/11/05
03/14/06
03/15/06
03/29/06
03/29/06
03/29/06
03/30/06
03/30/06
03/30/06
03/30/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced and read first time SJ-106

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-106

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-19
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended SJ-28

Read second time SJ-28

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28
Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-36

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-37
Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



