May 07, 2024, 11:23:07 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0054 General Bill, By Rankin, Richardson, Elliott, Fair and Ford *Similar (S 0166)*

Summary: Uniform start date for schools

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 5 OF TITLE 59 OF THE 1976 CODE, BY ADDING SECTION 59-5-72, TO ESTABLISH THAT THE START DATE FOR ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOLS OF THIS STATE MUST NOT BE SET EARLIER THAN AUGUST 25TH OF EACH YEAR AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE SCHOOL END DATE MUST NOT BE SET MORE THAN SEVEN DAYS AFTER THE LAST DAY OF THE PALMETTO ACHIEVEMENT CHALLENGE TEST.

12/08/04	Senate	Prefiled
12/08/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/11/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-106
01/11/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-106
03/14/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-19
03/15/06		Scrivener's error corrected
03/29/06	Senate	Amended SJ-28
03/29/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
03/29/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28
03/30/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
03/30/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-36
03/30/06	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-37
03/30/06		Scrivener's error corrected